Reed College Common Data Set 2021-2022

1" Please provide the URL of your institution’s net price calculator:

1#

2315678%U: ; 7T47-7Ti<: ;

Tuition

2—=>4?2WU: ; T47T-T7i<: ;

Tuition
Tuition
Tuition
Tuition

: In-district

: In-state (out-of-district):

: Out-of-state:
: Non-resident alien

$<N6>>U: ; TAT-Ti<: ;
Required Fees

Room and Board (on-campus):

Room Only (on-campus):

Board Only (on-campus meal plan):

Other:

1@ Number of credits per term a student can take for the stated full-

time tuition.

Books and supplies:
Room only:

Board only:

Room and board total*
Transportation:

Other expenses:

CDS-G

$H" %+, 8

$64,450

$310
$15,590
$8,290
$7,300

3+ 4/+ ("
$1,050

$650
$1,550

—_/+808&,/1,(+"

$64,450

$310
$15,590
$8,290
$7,300

Minimum

12

Yes

2DEE1(+4"
FoiHH . 03, O IDE+]
$1,050

$250
$3,830

Maximum

16

No
X

PDEE1(+4"
F.D@HY .09, @IDE+]
$1,050

$12,150
$650
$1,550

Page 1



Reed College Common Data Set 2021-2022

* If your college cannot provide separate room and board figures for commuters not living at home

IT Undergraduate per-credit-hour charges (tuition only):
PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS:
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS:
In-district:
In-state (out-of-district):
Out-of-state:
NONRESIDENT ALIENS:

CDS-G Page 2



