G0 Please provide the URL of your institution's net price calculator:

Χ

G1

G1	Fi -Yea	Unde g ad a e
PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS		
Tuition:	\$64,450	\$64,450
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS		
Tuition: In-district		
Tuition: In-state (out-of-district):		
Tuition: Out-of-state:		
Tuition: Non-resident alien		
FOR ALL INSTITUTIONS		
Required Fees	\$310	\$310
Room and Board (on-campus):	\$15,590	\$15,590
Room Only (on-campus):	\$8,290	\$8,290
Board Only (on-campus meal plan):	\$7,300	\$7,300

Other:

		Minimum	Maximum
G2	Number of credits per term a student can take for the stated full-time tuition.	12	16
		Yes	No
G3			Х
G4			X

G5

	Re iden	Comm e (li ing a home)	Comm e (no li ing a home)
Books and supplies:	\$1,050	\$1,050	\$1,050
Room only:			
Board only:			_
Room and board total*			\$12,150
Transportation:	\$650	\$250	- \$650
Other expenses:	\$1,550	\$3,830	\$1,550

CDS-G Page 1

* If your college cannot provide separate room and board figures for commuters not living at home

G6 Undergraduate per-credit-hour charges (tuition only):

PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS:	
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS:	
In-district:	
In-state (out-of-district):	
Out-of-state:	
NONRESIDENT ALIENS:	

CDS-G Page 2